1
Amphenol Socapex Promenade de l’Arve – BP 29 – 74311 THYEZ - F
Tel. : + 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 00 - Fax : + 33 (0) 4 50 96 29 75
Amphenol ®
Ethernet Connection System for Harsh
Environment – Industrial Ethernet
DescriptionDescription

Amphenol ®
Part Number Code
2 2         03 100 BTX
RJField 544 - Push Pull
Shell Type
6 : Composite Push Pull Plug, Plastic Gland
2 : Composite Square Flange Receptacle
2M :  Metallized (Ni) Composite Square Flange Receptacle
Back Terminations (For Receptacles only)
1 : Female RJ45
2 : RJ45 Cordset
Cordset Length (For Receptacles with "2" Back Termination only)
03 : 0.3 meters [11.81 inches]
05 : 0.5 meters [19.68 inches]
10 : 1 meter [39.37 inches]
15 : 1.5 meters [59.05 inches]
00 : 8 tined holes at the rear of the PCB to solder the cable
Cabling Configuration (For "2" Receptacles only)
100BTX : 10/100 Base TX
568A
568B
Series                                                RJF 544
HO
W
 T
O
OR
DE
R
Examples :  - Plug: RJF 544 6
- Square flange receptacle, Female RJ45 Back termination: RJF 544 21
- Metallized Square flange receptacle, Female RJ45 Back termination: RJF 544 2M 1
- Square flange receptacle, 1,5m [59.05”] 100 BTX cordset termination: RJF 544 22 15 100BTX
- Square flange receptacle, solder termination : RJF 544 22 00
Accessories
• IP67 Dust Caps
For Receptacles : 544 02 BE For Plugs : 544 02 BM
• Panel Gasket (Thickness : 1 mm [.039]) : Part No.  544 02 JE
• Plug Insert removal tool : Part No. 5440 OT 02
• Cat5 – 5e cordsets with reinforced jacket to be used in harsh environments (shocks, oils, fuel,…).
Please consult factory.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Modular Connectors / Ethernet Connectors category: